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1 04/17/25 Reserve Run-1 330-382-1017 Merle 10:00 3 8:45 $33 11 96 82 86 89 89 84 87 94 81 90 89

2 04/22/25 Turkana-1 330-382-1187 Merle 10:30 3 9:10 5 $20 4 90 92 102 93

3 04/24/25 Oak Tree (724) 528-9984 Merle 10:30 3 9:10 $25 6 100 95 97 102 91 91

4 04/29/25 Fox Run-1 724-847-3568 Jerry 11:00 3 9:45 75 $20 12 92 101 101 88 104 93 96 93 94 86 95 93

5 05/01/25 Castle Hills-1 724-652-8122 Jerry 11:12 3 9:45 83 $23 9 87 80 92 99 101 92 92 93 92

6 05/06/25 Firestone Farms-1 330-482-7888 Jerry 9:36 3 8:00 34 7 91 91 87 101 85 92 88

7 05/08/25 Kennsington-1 330-533-8733 Jerry 10:00 3 8:30 15 30,30 11 88 100 111 86 98 105 98 81 96 94 86

8 05/13/25 Mill Creek North 330-740-7112 Jerry rainout 0

9 05/15/25 Beaver Valley-1 724-846-2212 Jerry 10:00 3 8:45 75 $26 10 87 93 87 96 108 88 99 87 94 90

10 05/20/25 Gleneagles (330) 425-3334 Merle 11:24 3 9:00 groupgolfer 10 92 79 93 102 93 95 90 92 82 98

11 05/22/25 Reserve Run-2 330-382-1017 Merle rainout 0

12 05/27/25 Mill Creek North 330-740-7112 Jerry 10:36 3 9:00 129 $25 10 93 97 100 113 88 91 101 89 96 88

13 05/29/25 Sylvan Heights-1 724-658-8021 Jerry 10:10 3 8:45 84 $16 0 87 95 85 99 91

14 06/03/25 Moon Golf Club 412-262-2992 Jerry 10:30 3 9:15 $18 0 93 96 109 92 88 96 93 91 96 90

15 06/05/25 Madison Club 724-446-4000 Jerry 9:58 2 8:30 na $42 0 85 107 88 89 88 94 89 97

15 06/10/25 Strawberry Ridge 724-452-4022 Jerry 9:00 3 7:45 78 $31 9 Y Y N N N N N N N Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y

16 06/12/25 Victory Hills 412-384-7730 Jerry 9:32 3 8:00 74 $20 10 Y Y N Y Y N Y N N N N Y Y Y Y Y N

17 06/17/25 Ogelbay-Palmer 304-243-4050 Jerry $54 11 Y Y N N Y N Y N Y N Y Y N Y Y Y Y

18 06/19/25 Reserve Run-3 330-382-1017 Merle 9:28 3 33 sr 12 Y Y Y N Y N Y N Y Y N Y N Y Y Y Y

19 06/24/25 Rolling Acres-1 724-843-6736 Jerry 37-std 12 Y N Y Y Y N Y N Y Y N Y N Y Y Y Y

20 06/26/25 Mill Creek-2 330-740-7112 Jerry 129 25 after 10 10 Y N Y Y N Y N N Y N Y N Y Y Y Y

21 07/01/25 Black Hawk-1 724-843-5512 Jerry 34? 11 Y Y N Y N Y N Y Y Y Y N N Y Y Y

22 07/08/25 Firestone Farms-2 330-482-7888 Jerry 34 12 S1 Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y

23 07/10/25 Shadow Lakes-1 724-375-5511 Jerry 76 30,30 after 10 12 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y N Y Y S1 Y Y Y

24 07/15/25 Yankee Run 330-448-8096 Jerry 29 3 off sr rate 12 S1 Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y S1 Y Y Y

25 07/17/25 Fox Run-2 724-847-3568 Jerry 10:36 3 75 23 12 Y Y Y N Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y

26 07/22/25 Pheasant Ridge 724-502-4993 Jerry 74 20 9 Y N N N Y N Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y

27 07/24/25 Reserve Run-4 330-382-1017 Merle 9:28 3 33 sr 12 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y N Y Y S1 Y Y Y

28 07/29/25 Ponderosa-1 724-947-4745 Jerry 76 21,23 10 Y N Y N Y N N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

29 07/31/25 Del Mar-1 724-758-9499 Jerry 83 17,17 11 N Y Y N Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y

30 08/05/25 Beaver Valley-2 724-846-2212 Jerry 75 26 8 N Y N Y N N Y Y Y Y Y Y N

31 08/07/25 Turkana-2 330-382-1187 Jerry 5 20 8 Y Y N Y N N N Y Y Y Y Y N

32 08/12/25 Sylvan Heights-2 724-658-8021 Jerry 84 16 10 N N N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

33 08/14/25 Butler's (412) 751-9121 Jerry Y Y N Y Y N N Y Y Y Y Y Y

34 08/19/25 Mannitto 724-668-8150 Jerry 88 21 10 N N N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

35 08/21/25 Reserve Run-5 330-382-1017 Merle 9:28 3 33 sr 12 Y Y Y N Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y

36 08/26/25 Donegal Highlands 724-423-PUTT Jerry 87 23 9 N Y N Y Y N N Y Y Y Y Y Y

37 08/28/25 Norvelt 724-423-5400 Jerry 89 26 8 Y N N Y N N N Y Y Y Y Y Y

38 09/02/25 Cedarbrook (724) 929-8300 Jerry 41-sr (2024) 11 N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

39 09/04/25 Hiland 724-287-8814 Jerry 78 24 10 Y Y Y N Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y

40 09/09/25 Totteridge (724) 837-6700 Jerry 44 12 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

41 09/11/25 Shadow Lakes-2 724-375-5511 Jerry 76 30,30 after 10 11 Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y

42 09/16/25 Tanglewood 724-954-8702 Jerry 84 17,17 11 Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

43 09/18/25 Reserve Run-6 330-382-1017 Merle 9:20 3 33 sr 11 Y Y Y Y Y N N Y Y Y Y Y Y

44 09/23/25 Chippewa 724-239-4841 Jerry 87 30 11 Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y

45 09/25/25 Highlands@ Hidden Valley814-714-1000 Jerry 85 30 11 Y Y Y Y Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y

46 09/30/25 Glengarry (724) 423-4653 Jerry 37 11 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

47 10/02/25 Fox Run-3 724-847-3568 Jerry 10:04 3 75 23 11 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

48 10/07/25 Black Hawk-2 724-843-5512 Jerry 34? 11 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

49 10/09/25 Reserve Run-7 330-382-1017 Merle 10:00 3 33 sr 12 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

50 10/14/25 Salem Hills 330-337-8033 Jerry 16 20 or 18 after 10 11 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

51 10/16/25 Rolling Acres-2 724-843-6736 Jerry 37 std 11 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

52 10/21/25 Indian Run 724-587-0330 Jerry 87 27 11 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

53 10/23/25 Pine Lakes 330-534-9026 Jerry 29 25 11 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

54 10/28/25 Bedford Trails-2 330-536-2234 Jerry 14 19 10 Y N Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

55 10/30/25 Firestone Farms-3 330-482-7888 Jerry 34 11 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y

57 Rounds 8 12 6 30 35 0 0 40 0 32 21 22 41 35 0 36 41 41 38


